

Chesterfield County Fair Association

Physical Address: 10300 Courthouse Road
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 801
Chesterfield, VA 23832
August 23 thru August 31, 2024

Membership Application 2024

I, hereby wish to become a member of the Chesterfield County Fair Association, Inc. (CCFA). By doing so, I agree to abide by and uphold the bylaws and contracts of the Association. I understand that the Chesterfield County Fair Board of Directors is the governing body of the CCFA and that an annual meeting is held which I am encouraged to attend. Dues to become a member of the CCFA for 2024 are \$12 per person and can be paid by mailing a check to PO Box 801, Chesterfield, VA 23832-9998 along with this completed form by July 1, 2024. The annual membership period begins on August 1. We are asking all members to take time and volunteer with the CCFA, we can't do this without you volunteering. You can volunteer as little as 4 hours and earn free food at the fair.

CCFA offers membership and employment opportunities in accordance to state and federal laws, codes, and system policies supporting the rights of and recognizing the needs of citizens regardless of gender, age, race, color, religion, national origin, disability, veteran status, or political views.

Full Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:
Email Address:	
I would like to support the mission of the Chesterfield the following area (s):	d County Fair Association. I would be interested in volunteering
 Front Gate – Greeter or Exit Survey 	O Event Presentation
O Children's Area	 Grounds Preparation
 Information Booth 	O Grounds Maintenance
O Event Set-up	O Membership Drive
O Event Take-Down	O Premium Catalog
O Beer Garden	 Golf Cart Shuttle (Valid Driver License)
O Arts & Crafts Setup	O Other:
What is the best way for us to get in contact with you	?
Signature:	Date: